70 Ripon to Northallerton via Thirsk

New timetable effective 10" June 2024

Monday to Saturday. Operates on Good Friday but no other Bank or Public Holidays.

Service number: 70 70 70 70 70
Ripon Bus Station Stand 3 07:00 09:00 11:25 13:50 16:45
Sharow 07:07 09:07 11:32 1357 16:52
Dishforth 07.14 09:14 11.39 14:04 16.59
Rainton 07:20 09:20 1145 14:10 17:05
Asenby 07:24 09:24 11:49 14:14 17:09
Topcliffe Post Office 07:27 09:27 11:52 14:17 17:12
Alanbrooke Barracks 07:30 09:30 11:55 14:20 § ok B
Bushy Stoop 07:32 09:32 11:67 14:22 17:17
Carlton Miniott Dog & Gun 07:34 09:34 11:59 14:24 17:19
Thirsk Rail Station 07.36 09:36 12:01 14:26 17:21
Thirsk Market Place (Arrive) 07:40 09:40 12056 14:30 1725
Thirsk Market Place (Depart) 07:43 09:43 12:08 14:33 17:28
Thirsk Hambleton Estate 07:48 09:48 12:13 14:38 1733
South Kilvington 07:51 09:51 1216 14:41 17:36
Thornton le Street 07:53 09:53 12:18 14:43 17:38
Thornton le Moor 07:57 - - - -
Thornton le Beans Road End 07:59 09:57 12:22 14:47 17:42
Northallerton The Buck Inn 08:08 10:06 12:31 14:56 1751

70/X70 Northallerton to Ripon via Thirsk

New timetable effective 10" June 2024

Monday to Saturday. Operates on Good Friday but no other Bank or Public Holidays

Service number:  X70 70 70 70 70
Northallerton The Buck Inn 08:10 10:10 12:35 15:30 17:55
Thornton le Beans Road End 08:19 10:19 12:44 156:39 18:04
Thornton le Moor - - - - 18:06
Thronton le Street 08:23 10:23 12:48 15:43 18:10
South Kilvington 08:26 10:26 12:51 15:46 18:13
Thirsk Hambleton Estate - 10:29 12:54 15:49 18:16
Thirsk Market Place (Arrive) 08:31 10:35 13:00 15:55 18:22
Thirsk Market Place (Depart)  08:32 10:38 13:03 15:58 18:23
Thirsk Rail Station 08:37 10:43 13:08 16:03 18:28
Carlton Miniott 08:40 10:46 13:11 16:06 18:31
Busby Stoop 08:42 10:48 13:13 16:08 18:33
Alanbrooke Barracks = 10:50 13:15 16:10 18:35
Topcliffe g - 10:53 13:18 16:13 18:38
Asenby @ 2 10:25 13:20 16:15 18:40
Rainton ® 2 10:59 13:24  16:19  18:44
Dishforth §L 11:06 13:31 16:26 18:51
Sharow 11:13 13:38 16:33 18:58
Ripon Bus Station Stand 3 08:57 11:20 13:45 16:40 19:05

=
o
-

il

0 uny 07 WO anLey3
slojeiadg) yoea) stosapoy



OIST +¥eT +STT uoneis |rey MsiyL

¥0ST 6SST 6+IT uu| doois Agsng ‘doois Agsng

8SHT ST S+IT uloyyioys uoybunualy ‘uoibuiiallQ yinos

8¥¥L SCST SSIT ).ﬁ_mo._u |y] ‘suesg-2|-uojuioy |

TYPT LIST L2TI peaH sben ‘uoyajjetpioN

JSNYL « uoldjjeyiioN Aepinmyeg o) Aepuoly « ¢ST

yS¥T bOST +ITT |jeydsoH abelteliq ‘uoiiajeylion

0S¥T 00ST OTTT U4 350d ‘UoLID|[BLIION

SZ+T SSZL SOTL hn_wnzu ay] ‘sueag-a|-uojuioy |

ST¥T S¥ZI SSOL wioyuoys uorbunan g ‘uojbuusyiQ yinos

doT 80¥T 89ZT 8¥OT uu| dooys Agsng ‘doois Agsng

E—E—:_— _:E____E SO¥yT £¢¢T ¢¥01 uonels [1ey siyl

uoMId|eYIoN « syl Aepinjeg 03 Aepuoly] « ¢ST




